CeMend™ Shoulder Spacer
Surgical Technique
02  |  CeMend™ Shoulder Spacer﻿
Subsection Title Folio - no ToC
CeMend™ Shoulder Spacer
The CeMend premade shoulder spacer is preloaded with gentamicin, designed for immediate use off the shelf.
Once assembled with the CeMend shoulder mold set accessory, the CeMend shoulder spacer mold is used to make a
cavity designed to allow injection of medium-viscosity polymethylmethacrylate bone cement, resulting in a temporary

US patent
information
Ordering Information
Arthrex Bone Cement
Arthrex Bone Cement HV AR-901-HV
Arthrex Bone Cement HV+G AR-901-HVG
Arthrex Bone Cement MV AR-901-MV
Arthrex Bone Cement MV+G AR-901-MVG
Arthrex Bone Cement Open Mixing Bowl AR-901-1
Arthrex Bone Cement Closed Mixing Bowl AR-901-2
Arthrex Bone Cement Mixing Syringe AR-901-3
Arthrex Bone Cement Syringe Gun, disposable AR-901-4
CeMend™ Premade Spacers
CeMend Premade Shoulder Spacer 08-42-90 AR-902-0842
CeMend Premade Shoulder Spacer 10-42-130 AR-902-1042
CeMend Premade Shoulder Spacer 10-48-90 AR-902-1048
CeMend Premade Shoulder Spacer 12-48-130 AR-902-1248
CeMend Spacer Mold Disposables
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 8-42 AR-902-0842M
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 10-42 AR-902-1042M
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 10-48 AR-902-1048M
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 12-42 AR-902-1242M
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 12-48 AR-902-1248M
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 14-48 AR-902-1448M
CeMend Core Extension AR-902-EXT
CeMend Spacer Mold Set (AR-902-S)
CeMend Mold Base AR-902-01
CeMend Mold Insert Press 8-42 AR-902-02
CeMend Mold Insert Press 10-42 AR-902-03
CeMend Mold Insert Press 10-48 AR-902-04
CeMend Mold Insert Press 12-42 AR-902-05
CeMend Mold Insert Press 12-48 AR-902-06
CeMend Mold Insert Press 14-48 AR-902-07
CeMend Base Compression Bolt AR-902-08
CeMend 42 mm Head Insert AR-902-09
CeMend 48 mm Head Insert AR-902-10
Rasp AR-902-11
Pliers AR-902-12
CeMend Shoulder Spacer 8-42 AR-902-0842
CeMend Shoulder Spacer 10-42 AR-902-1042
CeMend Shoulder Spacer 10-48 AR-902-1048
CeMend Shoulder Spacer 12-48 AR-902-1248